
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2024/1/1 Mon 30,843 1,936 -             43 1,066 33,888

2024/1/2 Tue 21,008 1,984 -             -              1,444 24,436

2024/1/3 Wed 24,902 2,367 -             -              1,109 28,378

2024/1/4 Thu 25,700 2,918 -             -              1,697 30,315

2024/1/5 Fri 28,645 3,344 -             -              1,394 33,383

2024/1/6 Sat 46,769 3,144 -             -              1,773 51,686

2024/1/7 Sun 46,015 2,708 -             -              1,444 50,167

2024/1/8 Mon 25,641 2,456 -             -              1,539 29,636

2024/1/9 Tue 26,739 2,446 -             -              1,569 30,754

2024/1/10 Wed 26,022 2,510 -             -              1,506 30,038

2024/1/11 Thu 25,979 2,540 -             -              1,501 30,020

2024/1/12 Fri 28,206 2,836 -             -              1,571 32,613

2024/1/13 Sat 36,212 3,098 -             -              1,249 40,559

2024/1/14 Sun 41,683 2,426 -             -              1,383 45,492

2024/1/15 Mon 27,023 2,330 -             -              1,533 30,886

2024/1/16 Tue 26,755 2,416 -             -              1,345 30,516

2024/1/17 Wed 30,601 -            -             -              1,461            32,062

2024/1/18 Thu 32,610 -            -             -              1,584            34,194

2024/1/19 Fri 39,168 -            -             -              2,089            41,257

2024/1/20 Sat 51,905 -            -             -              1,616            53,521

2024/1/21 Sun 52,490 -            -             -              1,503            53,993

2024/1/22 Mon 34,776 -            -             -              1,392            36,168

2024/1/23 Tue 32,201 43             -             -              1,443            33,687

2024/1/24 Wed 34,680 -            -             -              1,488            36,168

2024/1/25 Thu 35,828 -            -             -              1,630            37,458

2024/1/26 Fri 41,332 -            -             -              1,596            42,928

2024/1/27 Sat 68,066 -            -             -              2,196            70,262

2024/1/28 Sun 69,489 -            -             -              2,028            71,517

2024/1/29 Mon 53,614 -            -             -              1,692            55,306

2024/1/30 Tue 53,543 -            -             -              1,684            55,227

2024/1/31 Wed 51,138 -            -             -              1,674            52,812

1,169,583    41,502     -             43                48,199          1,259,327                  
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